
City of San José

Legislation Text

200 East Santa Clara Street
San José, CA 95113

Amendment to the Purchase Order with Jensen Landscape Services, LLC for Landscape and Irrigation
Maintenance Services.
Adopt a resolution authorizing the City Manager to amend purchase order OP 59024 with Jensen Landscape
Services, LLC (Milpitas, CA) for landscape and irrigation services to extend the term of the purchase order
from July 1, 2022, through December 31, 2022, and to increase compensation by $101,000, for a revised
maximum compensation not-to-exceed $421,000, subject to the appropriation of funds.
CEQA: Categorically Exempt, CEQA Guidelines 15301, Existing Facilities, File No. ER19-083. (Finance)

File #: 22-947, Version: 1

City of San José Printed on 6/24/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

